Onucanue Topapa IIpMTOYHO-BBITSKHASA

BeHTHIsinMOonHas ycranoska Ostberg HERU 1600 S

XapakTepucTHKH

Crpana

[IpouzBoaurenn

[ToTok Bo3myxa M3 4

Max MOIIHOCTb, KBT

Max pabounii TOK, A

Tun Harpesarens
Pexynepauus

Tun pexyneparopa

Max KIIJI pexynepatopa,%
Kiacc 3ammTsl

VYnpasnenue

OuUIbTpHI

VYpoBeHs nryma (Ipurok), a1ba
YpoBens nryma (BBITSIKKA), 1ba
IIutanue, B

INaGapursr (BxILXI'), Mmm
Bricora, cMm

[lupuna, cm

I'myOuna, cm

RWR

[IBenns
[Benus

8000

98.1

6.8

BonsHoi
Ectp
Poropusrit

85

P44
OJIEKTPOHHOE
F7

65

65

380 B
1690x1600x2319
169

160

231,9



Bec, xr 530

lapantus 3 roma
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